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Gltrans State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary
Bid Opening Date: 01/10/2023 Page 1
Contract Number: 04-0K1204 02/07/2023
Project ID: 0416000054 ALAMEDA AND CONTRA COSTA COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS Contract Code: A
Location: 04-Ala,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, Number of ltems: 45
etc-Var
Install rectangular rapid flashing beacon systems.
DBE - 22.0% Federal Aid #1: ACHSNH-000C(543)E
Proposals Issued: 3 Total Number of Working Days: 500 Overrun/Underrun: $551,955.50
Number of Bidders: 3 Engineers Est: $6,876,271.00 % Over/Under Est: 8.03%
Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)
1 $7,428,226.50 VC2000003412 PERRY ELECTRIC INCORPORATED Phone (925)766-2778
130 MURWOOD COURT CSLB# 01063824
WALNUT CREEK CA 94596 Fax (925)476-5044
2 $10,341,910.00 VC0000014371 MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO. Phone (707)792-8100
561-A MERCANTILE DRIVE CSLB# 00306767

COTATI CA 94931

$6,786,000.00 VC2000002246 ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC LLC Phone (510)639-0639
975 CARDEN ST CSLB# 1003811
SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

04 - No DBE/DVBE Submittal



Bid Opening Date: 01/10/2023 Page 2
Contract Number: 04-0K1204 02/07/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

I:\lecr:.1 (I‘:tc??e Item Description M%'!;S:e Eébig:]?itg/d Bid Amount

0001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS LUMP SUM 2,225.00 2,225.00
0002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS LUMP SUM 2,987.00 2,987.00
0003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 500.0 1,100.00 550,000.00
0004 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 11.0 2,000.00 22,000.00
0005 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 200.00 2,000.00
0006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS LUMP SUM 90,000.00 90,000.00
0007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 900,000.00 900,000.00
0008 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 400.0 270.00 108,000.00
0009 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS LUMP SUM 28,500.00 28,500.00
0010 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS LUMP SUM 52,080.00 52,080.00
0011 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 19,320.00 19,320.00
0012 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS LUMP SUM 3,250.00 3,250.00
0013 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 150.0 160.00 24,000.00
0014 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS LUMP SUM 13,244.00 13,244.00
0015 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS LUMP SUM 6,000.00 6,000.00
0016 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 680.0 9.40 6,392.00
0017 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,720.0 0.75 1,290.00
0018 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 750.0 5.60 4,200.00
0019 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS LUMP SUM 8,685.00 8,685.00
0020 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 10.0 820.00 8,200.00
0021 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 124,000.0 0.09 11,160.00
0022 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 5,030.0 4.35 21,880.50
0023 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 8.3 4,190.00 34,777.00

0024 014219 TRASH NET (END OF PIPE CONNECTION) EA 2.0 7,613.00 15,226.00



Bid Opening Date:
Contract Number:

Iltem
No.

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043

0044
0045

Item
Code

013753
665012
665024
710132
710167
750001
810120
810230
820113
820250
820300
820750
820790
820840
820850
820860
840516
846035

870009

037568
999990

01/10/2023
04-0K1204

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Item Description

TRASH NET (DOWNDRAIN)

12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK)

24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK)

REMOVE CULVERT (LF)

REMOVE FLARED END SECTION (EA)

MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER

PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)

TREATMENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE MARKER
REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN

REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)
FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED)
FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED)
ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST

ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST

INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING

CONSTRUCTION
RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMS

MOBILIZATION

Unit of
Measure

EA
LF
LF
LF
EA
LB
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

SQFT

SQFT
EA
EA
EA

SQFT

SQFT

LS

LS

LS

Estimated
Quantity

2.0

20.0
20.0
52.0

2.0
660.0
410.0
410.0
4.0

90.0

5.0
2,820.0
32.0
21.0

1.0
230.0
13,900.0
13,200.0

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

Bid

7,613.00
287.00
309.00

86.00
1,100.00
3.00
7.00
15.00
400.00
108.00
90.00
17.50
20.00
388.00
700.00
165.00
6.90
6.90

45,000.00

4,692,444.00

415,000.00
Total

Page 3
02/07/2023

Amount

15,226.00
5,740.00
6,180.00
4,472.00
2,200.00
1,980.00
2,870.00
6,150.00
1,600.00
9,720.00

450.00
49,350.00
640.00
8,148.00
700.00

37,950.00

95,910.00

91,080.00

45,000.00

4,692,444.00

415,000.00

7,428,226.50



Bid Opening Date: 01/10/2023
Contract Number: 04-0K1204

Iltem
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Second
Bid

2,000.00
30,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
200.00
207,825.00
775,000.00
1,100.00
90,000.00
50,800.00
50,000.00
525.00
250.00
47,700.00
20,000.00
9.40
2.00
10.00
30,000.00
1,000.00
0.50
6.00
3,000.00
9,000.00
12,000.00
275.00
440.00
60.00
120.00
2.90
7.00
15.00
440.00

Amount

2,000.00
30,000.00
750,000.00
22,000.00
2,000.00
207,825.00
775,000.00
440,000.00
90,000.00
50,800.00
50,000.00
525.00
37,500.00
47,700.00
20,000.00
6,392.00
3,440.00
7,500.00
30,000.00
10,000.00
62,000.00
30,180.00
24,900.00
18,000.00
24,000.00
5,500.00
8,800.00
3,120.00
240.00
1,914.00
2,870.00
6,150.00
1,760.00

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Page 4
02/07/2023



Bid Opening Date: 01/10/2023
Contract Number: 04-0K1204

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

Total:

125.00 11,250.00
100.00 500.00
12.00 33,840.00
14.00 448.00
425.00 8,925.00
550.00 550.00
250.00 57,500.00
11.90 165,410.00
11.90 157,080.00
25,000.00 25,000.00
6,409,291.00 6,409,291.00
700,000.00 700,000.00

$10,341,910.00

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Page 5
02/07/2023




04-0K1204
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR
1/10/2023

PAGE S1
2/7/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014371 JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 13 (100%)
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 18 (100%)
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 20 (100%)
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 21 (100%)
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 22 (100%)
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC DRAIN INLET PROTECTION
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC TEMO HIGH VIS FENCE
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC MOVE IN/OUT EROSION CONTROL
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC HYDROMULCH
SAN JOSE CA 857202
JJ NGUYEN INC FIBER ROLLS
SAN JOSE CA 857202
RTC, INC ITEM 11 (42%)
SAN JOSE CA 24331

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



04-0K1204 PAGE S2
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014371 RTC, INC ITEM 12 (100%)

SAN JOSE CA 24331

RTC, INC JOB SITE MANAGEMENT

SAN JOSE CA 24331

RTC, INC WPCP

SAN JOSE CA 24331

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 23 (100%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 24 (100%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 25 (100%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 26 (100%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 27 (100%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS STRUCTURAL CONCRETE

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS TRASH NET END OF PIP

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS TRASH NET DOWNDRAIN

FREMONT CA 1053871

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



04-0K1204 PAGE S3
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014371 ACCURATE EARTHWORKS 12" STEEL PIPE

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS 24" STEEL PIPE

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 28 (100%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 29 (100%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 30 (100%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS ITEM 45 (.71%)

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS REMOVE CULVERT

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS REMOVE FLARED END

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS MISC IRON & STEEL

FREMONT CA 1053871

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS MOB

FREMONT CA 1053871

A1 TRUCKING SERVICES, INC ITEM 14 (100%)

OAKLAND CA ABSENT

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



04-0K1204 PAGE S4
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014371 A1 TRUCKING SERVICES, INC STREET SWEEPING

OAKLAND CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ABSENT

755317

755317

755317

755317

755317

755317

755317

755317

755317

755317

ITEM 16 (100%)

ITEM 31 (100%)

ITEM 32 (100%)

ITEM 33 (100%)

ITEM 41 (100%)

REMOVE YELLOW STRIPE

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER

PAVEMENT MARKER

TREATMENT BEST MARKER

THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING



04-0K1204 PAGE S5
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014371 SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC ITEM 42 (100%)

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC
ROSEVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

755317

755317

755317

755317

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

ITEM 45 (2%)

REMOVE THERMO MARKING

MOB

ITEM 6 (100%)

ITEM 7 (92%)

ITEM 8 (100%)

ITEM 10 (100%)

ITEM 34 (100%)

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

TRAFFIC CONTROL



04-0K1204 PAGE S6
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014371 SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS STATIONARY IMPACT ATTEN VEH.

VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS
VACAVILLE CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

999965

PCMS

REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN

ITEM 35 (100%)

ITEM 36 (100%)

ITEM 37 (100%)

ITEM 38 (100%)

ITEM 39 (100%)

REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN STRAP

UNFRAMED ALUMINUM SIGN

FRAMED ALUMINUM SIGN



04-0K1204 PAGE S7

04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000014371 SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS ROADSIDE SIGN ONE POST

VACAVILLE CA 999965

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS ROADSIDE SIGN TWO POST

VACAVILLE CA 999965

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS ITEM 40 (100%)

VACAVILLE CA 999965

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGNS INSTALL SIGN

VACAVILLE CA 999965



04-0K1204 PAGE S8
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2000002246 ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC. ITEM 23 (100%)

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC.

FREMONT CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1053871

1053871

1053871

1053871

1053871

1053871

1053871

1053871

1053871

1053871

983087

ITEM 24 (100%)

ITEM 25 (100%)

ITEM 26 (100%)

ITEM 27 (100%)

ITEM 28 (100%)

ITEM 29 (100%)

ITEM 30 (100%)

ITEM 45 (1.6%)

MOBILIZATION FOR ACCURATE EARTHWORK

ITEM 6 (100%)



04-0K1204
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR
1/10/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

LICENSE NUMBER

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

PAGE S9
2/7/2023

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

VC2000002246 T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC.
ANDERSON CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

983087

ITEM 17 (100%)

ITEM 33 (100%)

ITEM 34 (100%)

ITEM 35 (100%)

ITEM 36 (100%)

ITEM 37 (100%)

ITEM 38 (100%)

ITEM 39 (100%)

ITEM 40 (100%)

ITEM 7 (71.14%)

LANE CLOSURES



04-0K1204

04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR

1/10/2023

BIDDER ID

NAME AND ADDRESS

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

LICENSE NUMBER

PAGE S10
2/7/2023

VC2000002246

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

TEAM EES, INC.
ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC.
ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC.
ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC.
ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES, INC.
ALAMEDA CA

755317

755317

755317

755317

755317

755317

386026

386026

386026

386026

386026

ITEM 1 (100%)

ITEM 16 (100%)

ITEM 31 (100%)

ITEM 32 (100%)

ITEM 41 (100%)

ITEM 42 (100%)

ITEM 13 (100%)

ITEM 18 (100%)

ITEM 20 (100%)

ITEM 21 (100%)

ITEM 22 (100%)



04-0K1204 PAGE S11
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED




04-0K1204 PAGE S12
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2000003412 RC UNDERGROUND INC. ITEM 6 (40%)

WALNUT CREEK CA

RC UNDERGROUND INC.
WALNUT CREEK CA

RC UNDERGROUND INC.
WALNUT CREEK CA

RC UNDERGROUND INC.
WALNUT CREEK CA

RC UNDERGROUND INC.
WALNUT CREEK CA

RC UNDERGROUND INC.
WALNUT CREEK CA

RC UNDERGROUND INC.
WALNUT CREEK CA

RC UNDERGROUND INC.
WALNUT CREEK CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

886390

886390

886390

886390

886390

886390

886390

886390

755317

755317

755317

ITEM 23 (85%)

ITEM 24 (70%)

ITEM 25 (70%)

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET

TRASH NET (END OF PIPE CONNECTION)

TRASH NET (DOWNDRAIN)

ITEM 41 (100%)

ITEM 42 (100%)

ITEM 45 (05%)



04-0K1204 PAGE S13
04-ALA,CC-4, 13, 24, 80, 160, ETC-VAR 2/7/2023
1/10/2023

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC2000003412 SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC.

ROSEVILLE CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL
SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL
SAN FRANCISCO CA

755317

755317

755317

1018669

1018669

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

MOBILIZATION

ITEM 7 (90%)

FLAGGING
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